
Variantenrechnung Hundesteuer

Anzahl

Aufkommen bei
Normaltarif 72 €

ermäßigter Tarif 36 €
Tarif gefährl. Hund 324 €

(Basis)

Aufkommen bei
Normaltarif 84 €

ermäßigter Tarif 42 €
Tarif gefährl. Hund 360 € Erhöhung

Vgl. Basis

Aufkommen bei
Normaltarif 96 €

ermäßigter Tarif 48 €
Tarif gefährl. Hund 396 € Erhöhung

Vgl. Basis

Aufkommen bei
Normaltarif 108 €

ermäßigter Tarif 54 €
Tarif gefährl. Hund 432 € Erhöhung

Vgl. Basis

Aufkommen bei
Normaltarif 120 €

ermäßigter Tarif 60 €
Tarif gefährl. Hund 480 € Erhöhung

Vgl. Basis
Hunde
Normaltarif 2050 147.600,00 € 172.200,00 € 24.600,00 € 196.800,00 € 49.200,00 € 221.400,00 € 73.800,00 € 246.000,00 € 98.400,00 €
Hunde
ermäßigt 40 1.440,00 € 1.680,00 € 240,00 € 1.920,00 € 480,00 € 2.160,00 € 720,00 € 2.400,00 € 960,00 €
gefährl. Hunde 6 1.944,00 € 2.160,00 € 216,00 € 2.376,00 € 432,00 € 2.592,00 € 648,00 € 2.880,00 € 936,00 €
Summe 2096 150.984,00 € 176.040,00 € 25.056,00 € 201.096,00 € 50.112,00 € 226.152,00 € 75.168,00 € 251.280,00 € 100.296,00 €


